



FINA/ARENA Swimming World Cup 2012

DUBAI DOHA STOCKHOLM MOSCOW BERLIN BEIJING TOKYO SINGAPORE

2-3 November 2012

Event 118

2 NOV 2012 - 21:15

Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay

Relais 4x50m 4-Nages mixte

Final

Finale



Results

Résultats

EVENT NO. 18

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	CHN - China			1:43.04	
		CHENG Feiyi (M)	0.59	24.30	(2) 24.30	
		LI Xiayan (M)	0.27	26.58	(1) 50.88	
		LIU Zige (W)	0.46	27.36	(1) 1:18.24	
		TANG Yi (W)	0.43	24.80	(1) 1:43.04	
2	5	CLB - China Clubs 3			1:43.61	
		ZHANG Yu (M)	0.56	24.22	(1) 24.22	
		XUE Jiajia (M)	0.34	26.75	(2) 50.97	
		HAN Tingru (W)	0.52	27.53	(2) 1:18.50	
		LIU Zhao (W)	0.51	25.11	(2) 1:43.61	
3	4	CLB - China Clubs			1:47.62	
		LIANG Ziyong (M)	0.54	26.75	(4) 26.75	
		LI Qing (W)	0.32	31.59	(5) 58.34	
		WANG Qian (M)	0.40	24.53	(4) 1:22.87	
		ZHANG Ying (W)	0.40	24.75	(3) 1:47.62	
4	2	SIN - Singapore			1:47.66	
		NG Rainer (M)	0.57	25.27	(3) 25.27	
		YEO Samantha (W)	0.44	32.64	(3) 57.91	
		TAO Li (W)	0.26	26.10	(5) 1:24.01	
		MENKHOFF Lukas (M)	0.36	23.65	(4) 1:47.66	
5	6	CLB - China Clubs 2			1:49.01	
		ZHAO Rui (W)	0.69	28.35	(5) 28.35	
		HUANG Junchi (M)	0.30	29.85	(4) 58.20	
		ZU Lijun (M)	0.21	24.33	(3) 1:22.53	
		ZHANG Yuhan (W)	0.36	26.48	(5) 1:49.01	

LEGEND

R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

